	Florida Department Division of Corporat Electronic Filing Cove	tions
Note: Please p	orint this page and use it as a cover she below) on the top and bottom of all pag	
	(((H140002884323	3)))
Note: DO NO	HI 40002864323ABC%	
To:	So will generate another com Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381	ver sireet.
From:	Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM I Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889	:NC.
Enter the annua	e email address for this business 11 report mailings. Enter only one	entity to be used for future and email address please.:
Email	1 Address:	т, <u> </u>
	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT SHOPINPAL, IN	CORPORATION
15 AM 10: Any Units 1A GSTELFLOF	Certificate of Status	
	Certified Copy	1

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

.

file sunbizorg/scripts/efilcovr.exg[12/15/2014 8:44:19 AM] htt

• •

12/15/2014 6:46:23 AM PST

4

13239628300 From: Emma Richardson

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section			
	Division of Corporations			

SUBJECT: SHOPINPAL, INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

۲,

To:

Page 3 of 6

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

imelda Vasquez				
	(Nam	e of Person)		
Legalzoom.com, Inc.				
	(Firm	/Company)	······································	
100 W. Broadaway Sui	te 100			
	(A	Address)		
Glendale, CA 91210				
	(City/St	ate and Zip code)		
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	se call:		
Imelda Vasquez	at (323) 962-8600		
(Name of Pers	nA) (no	ea Code & Daytime Telep!	hone Number)	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

o:	Page	4	of	6

34

12/15/2014 6:46:23 AM PST

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	corporation; must include "INCORPORATE Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	D,"	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"		_
(If name upeut)	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate nan		idented for the missions of transacting hubing	ee in Florida	<u>.</u>
2. Delaware			25 2515594	SS III FIOHGA	,
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	3.	(FEI number, if applicable)		-
4. 08/14/2014		5	Perpetual		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	"perpetual")	,
6.	12/01/2014				
•			Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		_
7. 328 Brookcres	Circle, Rockledge City, FL 32955				
	(Principal office ad	ddr	ess)		÷
328 Brookcres	t Circle, Rockledge City, FL 32955				R
	(Current mailing a	ddı	(225		
8. Technology: Ir	nternet (eCommerce, website)			2014 (2 1777) 1771)	()
(Purpose	s) of corporation authorized in home state or	CO	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)	-1,-	
9. Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (P	.0	. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		• • • • • • •
Name:	Darren Black			20	
Office Address:	328 Brookcrest Circle				
	Rockledge City		, Florida <u>32955</u>		
			(Zip code)		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Darren Blatt (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

-

۹.

A. DIRECTO	RS
------------	----

Chairman		<u></u> ,,,,
Address:		
Vice Chai	man:	
Address:		
-		
Director:	Darren Biack	
Address:	328 Brookcrest Circle, Rockledge City, FL 32955	
Director:		
Address:	·	
		····· •
B. OFF	CERS	Et P
President:	Darren Black	
	328 Brookcrest Circle, Rockledge City, FL 32955	
		2.5
Vice Presi	ident:	1997 - 199 1997 - 199
Address:		
Secretary:	Darren Black	
	328 Brookcrest Circle, Rockledge City, FL 32955	
Treasurer:	Darren Black	
Address:	328 Brookcrest Circle, Rockledge City, FL 32955	
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and	or directors.
13	Darren Black	

(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Darren Black, President

.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELANARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SHOPINPAL, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SHOPINPAL, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 1944985

DATE: 12-10-14

5586863 8300

141517739 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authwer.shtml